
 
 
 

   
 
 
 

 

Programme for Brymbo Youth Provision 

January 2026 – April 2026 

 

 
 
 
 

Date Activity Time Location 

Monday 5/1/26 Closed Closed Closed 

Thursday 8/1/26 Welcome Back 6pm – 8pm Cheshire View 

Monday 12/1/26 Fun & Games Night 6pm – 8pm Cheshire View 

Thursday 15/1/26 Veganuary 6pm – 8pm Cheshire View 

Monday 19/1/26 Brew & Chat Monday 6pm – 8pm Cheshire View 

Thursday 22/1/26 
Burns Night 

Activities 
6pm – 8pm Cheshire View 

Monday 26/1/26 National Puzzle Night 6pm – 8pm Cheshire View 

Thursday 31/2/1/26 Art & Crafts Night 6pm – 8pm Cheshire View 

Monday 2/2/26 British Yorkshire Pudding Day 6pm – 8pm Cheshire View 

Thursday 5/2/26 Safer Internet Day 6pm – 8pm Cheshire View 

Monday 9/2/26 National Pizza Day 6pm – 8pm Cheshire View 

Thursday 12/2/26 Galentine Activities 6pm – 8pm Cheshire View 

CLOSED – FEBRUARY HALF TERM 

Monday 23/2/26 Pancake Day 6pm – 8pm Cheshire View 

Thursday 26/2/26 Current Trend Discussion 6pm – 8pm Cheshire View 



 
 
 

   
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday 2/3/26 Young Person Led session 6pm – 8pm Cheshire View 

Thursday 5/3/26 Sport Theme Activities 6pm – 8pm Cheshire View 

Monday 9/3/26 Sport Theme Activities 6pm – 8pm Cheshire View 

Thursday 12/3/26 Programme Planning with Young People 6pm – 8pm Cheshire View 

Monday 16/3/26 Programme Planning 6pm – 8pm Cheshire View 

Thursday 19/3/26 Easter Activities 6pm – 8pm Cheshire View 

Monday 23/3/26 Easter Activities 6pm – 8pm Cheshire View 

Thursday 26/3/26 End of Term celebrations 6pm – 8pm Cheshire View 

CLOSED – END OF TERM – EASTER HOLIDAYS 

For further information about all the above activities, contact www.youngwrexham.co.uk  for 
regular updates and any changes to the programme. This contact information will not be shared 

with any other party.  
Finally, we would love to hear your ideas for future activities so please don’t be afraid to share. 

 

http://www.youngwrexham.co.uk/

